GB 0218 D.2922

Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National
Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 35180

The National Archives




25180

Tredegar (English) Wesleyan Methodist Circuit

D 2922. h Minutes of Quarterly meetings 1891 - 1906
2. Analysis of Trust Estates in
the Tredegar Circuit 1873 - 1874
Tredegar Methodist Cricket Club
3 Minute Book 1922 - 1935
4. Minute Book 1936 - 1960
5. Minute Book 1960 - 1975
6. Minute Book 1976 - 1979
Harcourt Terrace W.M. Church
7. Trustees' Minute Book 1898 - 1911
8. Trustees' Minute Book 1919 - 1923
9. Trustees' Minute Book 1957 - 1972
10. Register of Baptisms 1839 - 1863
At back [loose]: Account
with John Holmes (7?Bristol)
for furniture purchase, 1864
Dukestown Methodist Church
11. Trustees' Minute Book 1946 - 1967
Enclosed: Souvenir programme
re centenary celebrations 1951
12. Trustees' Minute Book 1967 = 1976
13. Leaders' Meetings Minute Book 1959 - 1971




D 2922.

14.

15.

16.

17.

1s8.

19.

Leaders' Meetings Minute Book
Sunday School Minute Book
Sunday School Minute Book
Sunday School Account Book
Collection Journal

Collection Journal

1971
1916
1960
1961
1936

1962

1976
1959
1968
1974
1962

1973




