Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 35180



TREDEGAR (ENGLISH) WESLEYAN METHODIST CHURCH RECORDS

Tredegar (English) Wesleyan Methodist Circuit

D 2922.	1.	Minutes of Quarterly meetings	1891 - 1906
	2.	Analysis of Trust Estates in the Tredegar Circuit	1873 - 1874
		Tredegar Methodist Cricket Club	
	3.	Minute Book	1922 - 1935
	4.	Minute Book	1936 - 1960
	5.	Minute Book	1960 - 1975
	6.	Minute Book	1976 - 1979
		Harcourt Terrace W.M. Church	
	7.	Trustees' Minute Book	1898 - 1911
	8.	Trustees' Minute Book	1919 - 1923
	9.	Trustees' Minute Book	1957 - 1972
	10.	Register of Baptisms At back [loose]: Account with John Holmes (?Bristol) for furniture purchase, 1864	1839 - 1863
		Dukestown Methodist Church	
	11.	Trustees' Minute Book Enclosed: Souvenir programme re centenary celebrations 1951	1946 - 1967

Leaders' Meetings Minute Book

1967 - 1976

1959 - 1971

Trustees' Minute Book

12.

13.

D 2922.	14.	Leaders' Meetings Minute Book	1971 - 1976
	15.	Sunday School Minute Book	1916 - 1959
	16.	Sunday School Minute Book	1960 - 1968
	17.	Sunday School Account Book	1961 - 1974
	18.	Collection Journal	1936 - 1962
	19.	Collection Journal	1962 - 1973